6,000 LB.
ComMERcIAL GRADE
PARKING LIFT

TP6K-SS
Commercial
Grade
Parking lift

SPECIFICATIONS:

Capacity

Lifting height
Width overall
Height overall
Power pack
Shipping weight

This is a commercial grade, two post parking lift with a large platform

for easy-on / easy-off operation.

TP6K-SS

6,000 Ibs.

85"

104"

134"

Duro 2.5hp 220vac
2,700 Ibs.

Features:
+ 6,000 Ib. lifting capacity

+ Standard two post chain-over
cylinder operation

+ Tongue in groove, galvanized
plank platform

+ Hand held pendant control
for raising and lowering

+ Safety latches with
electronic limit switches

+ Electronic solenoid
lowering valve
(built into power unit)

+ Duro power unit 220v /2.5hp

+ Chain equalization for
superior stability



